Career & Placement Unit - Significant Dates - Academic Year 2023/2024

Significant Dates
Career & Placement Unit
Academic Year 2023/2024

DATES                                                  ACTIVITY
Sunday, August 20 – Friday, August 25, 2023	Annual Week of Welcome (W.O.W.) Orientation Exercise

Monday, July 17, 2023			Mentors Application for Mentorship Programme
Monday, August 15, 2023 			Mentees Application for Mentorship Programme
Friday, September 15, 2023			Deadline for Mentees’ Application
Friday, September 15, 2023			Deadline for Mentors’ Application
Wednesday, September 20, 2023		Career and Placement Advisory Committee Meeting
Thursday, September 21, 2023		Work and Travel Forum
Wednesday, September 27, 2023                  Mentors’ Workshop - Online
Thursday, September 28, 2023		Mentee Briefing Session
Monday, October 9, 2023			Registration Open: Annual Career & Job Placement Fair   
Wednesday, October 16, 2023		Career and Placement Advisory Committee Meeting
Thursday, October 19, 2023			Mentorship Programme Opening Reception
Thursday, November 2, 2023		Semester 1: Employment Empowerment Programme Ends
Wednesday, November 13, 2023		Career and Placement Advisory Committee Meeting
Monday, January 15, 2024			Registration Opens for Mock Interviews
Wednesday, January 17, 2023		Career and Placement Advisory Committee Meeting
Thursday, January 18, 2024			Mentor & Mentee Mid Review Session
Wednesday, January 24, 2024		Work and Travel Forum
Thursday, January 25, 2024			Semester 2: Employment Empowerment Session Begins
Friday, February 9, 2024			Deadline for Registration - Annual Career & Job Placement Fair
Wednesday, February 21, 2024		Career and Placement Advisory Committee Meeting

Monday, February 26- 28, 2024		Mock Interview Series   
Thursday, March 7, 2024			Semester 2: Employment Empowerment Session Ends   
Wednesday, March 14-15, 2024		Annual Career & Job Placement Fair – Papine Campus
Friday, April 5, 2024				Annual Report Compilation begins
Thursday, April 11, 2024			Mentoring Programme Closing Reception
Wednesday, April 17, 2024		Career and Placement Advisory Committee Meeting
Tuesday, April 30, 2024			Annual Report Completed
